
Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Community And Personal
Service Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time contract

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Sales Workers Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Labourers Full-time permanent

Casual

��

��

1

2

340

22

13

86

206

503

105

98

286

697

2

0

0

4

5

1

3

1

1

0

4

1

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

34

17

155

470

6,412

775

184

2,090

2,110

92

16

16

77

212

202

21

6

6

843

127

111

373

903

7

1

3

5

5

1

Industry:  All Industries

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary




