Workplace Profile Table

Industry: All Industries

		No. of er	mployees	Number of apprentices and graduates (combined)		
Occupational category*	E mployment status	F	M	F	M	
Managers	Full-time permanent			0	0	470
	Full-time contract			0	0	155
	Part-time permanent			0	0	17
	Part-time contract			0	0	34
	Casual			0	0	2
Professionals	Full-time permanent			0	0	2,110
	Full-time contract			0	0	2,090
	Part-time permanent			0	0	184
	Part-time contract			0	0	775
	Casual			0	0	6,412
Technicians And Trades Workers	Full-time permanent			0	0	212
	Full-time contract			0	1	77
	Part-time permanent			0	0	16
	Part-time contract			0	0	16
	Casual			0	0	92
Community And Personal Service Workers	Full-time permanent	2				6
	Full-time contract	1			0	6
	Part-time contract				0	21
	Casual				0	202
Clerical And Administrative Workers	Full-time permanent	697	206			903
	Full-time contract	286	86			373
	Part-time permanent	98	13			111
	Part-time contract	105	22			127
	Casual	503	340			843
Sales Workers	Full-time permanent	1	4			5
	Part-time permanent	3	0			3
	Part-time contract	1	0			1
	Casual	5	2			7
Labourers	Full-time permanent	1	0			1
	Casual	4	1			5

^{*} Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary